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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, November 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. 65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '861
Laf'85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
25.62% $ 21,079 $ 2,109
11.32% 9,314 932
11.32% 9,314 932
2.73% 2,246 225
2.73% 2,246 225
18.73% 15,410 1,542
15.87% 13,057 1,307
0.14% 115 12
0.26% 214 21
4.80% 3,949 395
1.12% 922 92
0.24% 197 20
0.27% 222 22
1.61% 1,325 133
0.15% 123 12
1.42% 1,168 117
1.67% 1,374 138

100.00% 5 82,275 (Note 1) $ 8,234

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2. The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.5%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, November 2010

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

November 2010 Cash Received

YTD Cash Received

Compared to November 2009 Compared to Prior YTD
$ 258,788 7.0% $ 936,476 4.7%
117,708 7.3% 540,875 6.3%
117,615 7.2% 540,709 6.3%
78,679 23.0% (150,601) -7.0%
78,679 23.0% (150,781) -7.0%
49,096 1.7% 899,784 6.2%
58,510 2.5% 548,821 4.5%
(1,952) -8.1% 61,547 103.8%
5,269 14.9% 4,177 2.0%
96,651 15.0% 915,107 27.8%
17,864 11.6% 71,682 8.6%
1,321 3.8% 152,417 100.0%
10,558 34.6% 10,698 5.5%
45,016 22.2% 224,973 19.9%
3,279 16.5% 5,887 6.7%
38,629 21.5% 70,563 7.1%
26,862 11.7% 50,167 4.9%
$ 1,002,572 7.0% $ 4,732,501 6.2%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2010 - 2011

A B (B-A)
Original

Budget Actual Budget

Fund FY 10/11 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 12,533,150 $ 13,407,606 $ 874,456

Bond Sinking Fund 3,112,863 3,112,843 -
Capital Improvement Fund 1,057,370 2,077,568 1,020,198
Minor Repair & improvement Fund 1,041,665 2,061,863 1,020,198
Total 1965 Tax $ 17,745,048 $ 20,659,880 $ 2,914,853
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 7,538,091 0,048,790 1,510,699
Grand Total $ 25,283,139 $ 29,708,670 $ 4,425,552
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 7,567,237 $ 9,048,067 $ 1,480,830

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent five months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, eic.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General L.edger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.62%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses ~ '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

2,850
549
150

5,115
595

6,964
469

3,390

10,278
49,693
311
1,911

1985 Tax
$ 3,937,804
2,109
$ 3,939,913

82,275

$ (21,079)

(11)
(1,255)
(11,816)
(34,161)
$ 3,905,752

$ 2,424,618
622,569
858,565

$ 3,905,752




Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1965 (1%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul 3,867,917 $ 4,689,776 $ 821,859 21.25%
Aug 3,492,991 3,938,529 445,538 12.76%
Sep 3,474,884 3,898,136 423,252 12.18%
Oct 3,630,281 4,227,688 597,407 16.46%
Nov 3,278,955 3,905,752 626,797 19.12%
Dec 3,260,668
Jan 4,246,174
Feb 3,387,389
Mar 3,190,588
Apr 3,850,244
May 3,640,591
Jun 3,752,108

TOTAL $43,072,790 $20,659,881 $ 2,914,853 16.43%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,741,141
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 932
Total Revenues $ 1,742,073

Operating Expenses: ,
Bank Charges $ 2,850

Computer Services 549

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 5,115

Dues & Publications 595

Office Space, etc. 6,964

Office Supplies, Expense 469

Postage, Printing 3,390

General Ledger Expense -

Retirement 10,278

Salaries 49,693

Telephone 311

Travel 1,911

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 82,275

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.32%) $ (9,313)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping (6)

Legal Fees (628)

Contract Audit (5,908)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (15,855)

Net Revenues $ 1,726,218
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual
1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,646,641 $ 1,099,283 $ 352,642 21.42%
Aug 1,466,679 1,741,831 275,152  18.76%
Sep 1,464,340 1,720,247 255,907 17.48%
Oct 1,536,140 1,861,211 325,071  21.16%
Nov 1,424,291 1,726,218 301,927 21.20%
Dec 1,462,296
Jan 1,891,397
Feb 1,488,123
Mar 1,386,718
Apr 1,723,584
May 1,602,020
Jun 1,648,496

TOTAL $18,740,725 $ 9,048,790 $1,510,699 20.04%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, November 2010
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)

Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
General Ledger Expense
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.32%)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
Legal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax

Net Revenues

13

$

2,850
549
150
5,115
595
6,964
469
3,390
10,278
49,603
311

1,911

2002 Tax

$ 1,741,027
932

82,275

$ (9,313)

(6)
(628)

(5,908)

$ 1,741,959

(15,855)

$ 1,726,104




Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule
2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Original Actual

2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 10/11 10/11 Variance Percent
Jul $ 1,653,530 $ 1,999,103 $ 345573 20.90%
Aug 1,472,234 1,741,688 269,454 18.30%
Sep 1,469,679 1,720,075 250,396 17.04%
Oct 1,542,061 1,861,097 319,036 20.69%
Nov 1,429,733 1,726,104 296,371 20.73%
Dec 1,467,834
Jan 1,898,608
Feb 1,398,657
Mar 1,392,034
Apr 1,730,193
May 1,608,086
Jun 1,654,817

TOTAL $18,717,466 $ 9,048,067 1,480,830 19.57%
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